
 FOOD FISH

Quote Number

Contract Period

Supplier

Vendor #

Contact

Contact Number

Contact Email

Item Description Unit Size Notes

Atlantic Herring 1 X 25 lb case
Seafreeze "Sea Frozen" Lean                                      

8-10"  4% Fat             

Atlantic Herring 1 x 33 lb case
Barry                                    8-

10"  9-11% Fat                                   

Pacific Mackerel 1 x 25 lb case
Seafreeze "Sea Frozen"  

"Tinker"                                             
**NOT IQF, Block Frozen

Lake Smelt 1 x 11 lb case
Lake Smelt from Canadian side 

of Lake Erie                                           

Surf Smelt (night smelt) 1 x 40 lb case

  "Artisan Catch" This product 
has not been produced yet 

(Oregon);  Availability subject to 
catch   

Icelandic Capelin 2 x 27.56 lb case
Pelagia                                 

Price & availability subject to 
new catch Jan-Feb 2024

Squid 6 x 5 lb case Seafreeze "Sea Frozen"

FREIGHT NOT INCLUDED. FREIGHT QUOTE WILL BE PROVIDED AT TIME OF ORDER.  

Atlantic/Pacific

Unit Cost

89

2023-09

9/1/23 - 8/31/24

401-294-9570

atpacusa@hotmail.com

Andrew Blair

$1.09

$1.15

$1.65

$0.99

$1.82

$2.65

$0.93


